It is offered 'For Sale' with
a realistic Price Guide and early inspection is strongly
advised. 

N.B. THE VENDOR WOULD CONSIDER A SALE OF TRELLWYN
FACH WITH 103 ACRES OR THEREABOUTS, WHICH EXCLUDES
OS NO'S 194, 195 AND 200. THE PRICE GUIDE FOR TRELLWYN
FACH WITH 103 ACRES IS £675,000 (SIX HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS).

Area Map

These particulars, whilst believed to be accurate are set out as a general outline only for guidance and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. Intending purchasers should not rely on them as statements of
representation of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to their accuracy.